JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

Somersault mats with leather corners

Somersault mat is nearly identical to the mat classic.
The only difference of this type of the mat is the core.
The core is bonded polyurethane (the same material
as for tatami only with less density). Because of it the
mat is heavier but more stable.

The corners of this kind of the mats are covered by
genuine leather. This protection is suitable for
frequent moving of the mats which can caused the
damage of the corners.

The mats are also good for therapeutic exercises.

Product number Size Weight Color
D5-2001005-B-KR 200x100x5¢cm 12kg B
D5-2001006-B-KR 200x100x6cm 14kg

D5-2001007-B-KR 200x100x7cm 16kg B
D5-2001008-B-KR 200x100x8cm 18kg B
D5-2001005-R-KR 200x100x5cm 12kg B
D5-2001006-R-KR 200x100x6cm 14kg B
D5-2001007-R-KR 200x100x7cm 16kg B
D5-2001008-R-KR 200x100x8cm 18kg B
D5-2001005-G-KR 200x100x5¢cm 12kg B
D5-2001006-G-KR 200x100x6cm 14kg B

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

D5-2001007-G-KR

D5-2001008-G-KR

D5-2001005-Y-KR

D5-2001006-Y-KR

D5-2001007-Y-KR

D5-2001008-Y-KR

200x100x7cm

200x100x8cm

200x100x5cm

200x100x6cm

200x100x7cm

200x100x8cm

16kg

18kg

12kg

14kg

16kg

18kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




