

E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE: DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

Somersault mats with leather corners

Somersault mat is nearly identical to the mat classic. The only difference of this type of the mat is the core. The core is bonded polyurethane (the same material as for tatami only with less density). Because of it the mat is heavier but more stable.

The corners of this kind of the mats are covered by genuine leather. This protection is suitable for frequent moving of the mats which can caused the damage of the corners.

The mats are also good for therapeutic exercises.



Product number	Size	Weight	Color
D5-2001005-B-KR	200x100x5cm	12kg	
D5-2001006-B-KR	200x100x6cm	14kg	
D5-2001007-B-KR	200x100x7cm	16kg	
D5-2001008-B-KR	200x100x8cm	18kg	
D5-2001005-R-KR	200x100x5cm	12kg	
D5-2001006-R-KR	200x100x6cm	14kg	
D5-2001007-R-KR	200x100x7cm	16kg	
D5-2001008-R-KR	200x100x8cm	18kg	
D5-2001005-G-KR	200x100x5cm	12kg	
D5-2001006-G-KR	200x100x6cm	14kg	

CONTACT

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ

Company ID VAT ID Bank Accoun 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300



E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE:

DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

D5-2001007-G-KR	200x100x7cm	16kg
D5-2001008-G-KR	200x100x8cm	18kg
D5-2001005-Y-KR	200x100x5cm	12kg
D5-2001006-Y-KR	200x100x6cm	14kg
D5-2001007-Y-KR	200x100x7cm	16kg
D5-2001008-Y-KR	200x100x8cm	18kg